
Bus #/Color Approx time at 1st stop Bus Stop Location

TAN 8:15 AM Edmondson Ave & Forest Ave

5098 BCPS Bus 8:19 AM S Paradise Ave & Birchwood Rd

8:19 AM Birchwood Rd & Tanglewood Rd

8:20 AM Tanglewood Rd & Maiden Choice Lane

8:20 AM 113 Maiden Choice Lane

8:22 AM S Prospect Ave & Altamont Ave

GOLD 8:10 AM Greenoch Dr & Dungarrie Rd

5069 BCPS Bus 8:12 AM 5 Woodlawn Ave

8:13 AM 13 Woodlawn Ave

8:13 AM 113 Arbutus Ave

8:14 AM 117 Arbutus Ave

8:15 AM 125 Arbutus Ave

8:16 AM 129 Arbutus Ave

8:16 AM 128 Woodlawn Ave

8:17 AM 126 Woodlawn Ave

8:18 AM 106 Woodlawn Ave

8:20 AM 100 Woodlawn Ave

8:21 AM 18 Woodlawn Ave

8:22 AM Frederick Rd & Glenwood Ave

BLUE 8:07 AM Bloomsbury Ave & Westridge Apartments

1166 Reliable Transportation 8:08 AM Bloomsbury Ave & Montemar Ave

8:08 AM Rolling Rd & Columbia Court

8:09 AM Rolling Rd & American Court

8:10 AM YMCA on Rolling Rd

8:11 AM 1000 Rolling Rd/St Johns Church

8:14 AM 5908 Foxhall Manor Dr

8:15 AM Foxhall Manor Dr & Vineyard Hill Rd

8:16 AM Vineyard Hill Rd & Healy Farm Rd

8:16 AM 1118 Vineyard Hill Rd @ Piercing Crossing sign

8:17 AM 5919 Foxhall Manor Dr

8:19 AM Collegiate & Old Dominion

8:21 AM 6001 Ivy League Dr

8:23 AM Ivy League Dr & Pepperdine Circle

GREEN 8:15 AM Frederick Rd & Holmehurst Ave

5207 BCPS Bus 8:16 AM Shady Nook Ave & Blakeney Rd

8:17 AM Shady Nook Ave & Altamont Ave

PURPLE 8:16 AM Keen Valley Dr & Heather Hill Rd

272 Woodlawn Motor 8:19 AM Kenwood Ave & Stafford Dr

8:20 AM Kenwood Ave & University Ave

8:20 AM Western High School (lower driveway) & Kenwood Ave

8:22 AM Kenwood Ave. & Oglethorpe Rd

Catonsville Elementary School Bus Stop List 2021-2022
Note: Bus stops are assigned by our automated routing system to home address if address is in bus zone

Bus numbers and stops are subject to change                                                                           



Bus #/Color Approx time at 1st stop Bus Stop Location

RED 8:08 AM Frederick Rd & Enjay Ave

1890 Reliable Transportation 8:09 AM Frederick Rd & Cedarwood Rd

8:10 AM 132 Maiden Choice Lane

8:10 AM Maiden Choice La & Carroll Rd

8:10 AM Maiden Choice La & McTavish Ave

8:12 AM Maiden Choice La & Laurence Brooke Rd

8:14 AM Wilkens Ave & W.Kenwood Ave

8:15 AM Wilkens Ave & S. Paradise Ave

8:17 AM Wilkens Ave & Hidden Bluff Cir

8:17 AM Wilkens Ave & Fairway Ave

8:21 AM Highfields Dr & Anderson Ridge Rd

8:24 AM Wilkens Ave & Rambling Dr

8:26 AM Hilltop Rd & Laverne Ave

8:27 AM Hilltop Rd & Holmes Ave

YELLOW 8:10 AM Bloomsbury Ave & Asylum Ln

5260 BCPS Bus 8:13 AM Frederick Rd & Wade Ave

8:10 AM Grand Bend Dr opp Holland Hill Ct

8:13 AM Wilton Farm Dr & Grand Bend DrWilton Farm Dr & Grand Bend Dr

PINK 8:10 AM Hillcrest Elementary Driveway(Catonsville Presb Church Daycare)

5063 BCPS Bus 8:12 AM Winters Lane & Fusting Ave

8:13 AM Edmondson Ave & August Ave

8:21 AM Locust Dr & Newburg Ave

8:21 AM Newburg Ave & Forest Lane

8:23 AM Newburg Ave & Sanford Ave

8:24 AM 133 Newburg Ave

8:24 AM Macgruder Ave & Newburg Ave

8:25 AM Macgruder Ave & Sanford Ave

TEAL 8:17 AM 1011 S Beechfield Ave

302 Woodlawn Motor 8:18 AM 903 S Beechfield Ave

8:18 AM Dorchester Rd & Wilkens Ave

8:19 AM Dorchester Rd & Kensington Rd

8:19 AM Dorchester Rd & Fordham Rd

8:20 AM Barrington Rd & Dorchester Rd

8:25 AM 403 Maiden Choice Lane

ORANGE 8:15 AM Saint Charles Avenue & Wilkens Ave

1163 Reliable Transportion 8:16 AM Ridge Dr & St Charles Ave

8:17 AM Hooper Ave & Virginia Place

8:17 AM Hooper Ave & Maryland Place

8:18 AM Colchester Rd & Leeds Ave

8:18 AM 917 Leeds Ave

8:19 AM 4130 Wilkens Ave

Catonsville Elementary School Bus Stop List 2021-2022

Bus numbers and stops are subject to change                                                                           


